

PRO FORMA

sophie2210

Bonnr.: 542

Datum: 01-10-2019

sophie@stintex.be

Leverbon : 591 **Datum : 27-09-2019**

Order: 1037		Ref: horebeke						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1037-12199	4.24	Lm	4.24	m	klant wit (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	146.14 €
			5.68	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	43.74€	
			4.24	Lm	Lint breed - 7cm	20.89€	88.57€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.24	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	12.13€	
1037-12200	4.24	Lm	4.24	m	klant wit (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	146.14 €
			5.68	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	43.74€	
			4.24	Lm	Lint breed - 7cm	20.89€	88.57€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.24	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	12.13€	
1037-12201	3.82	Lm	3.82	m	klant wit (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	132.47 €
			8.52	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	40.04€	
			3.82	Lm	Lint breed - 7cm	20.89€	79.80€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.82	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.93€	
1037-12202	3.82	Lm	3.82	m	klant wit (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	132.47 €
			8.52	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	40.04€	
			3.82	Lm	Lint breed - 7cm	20.89€	79.80€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.82	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.93€	
1037-12203	3.82	Lm	3.82	m	klant wit (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	132.47 €
			8.52	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	40.04€	
			3.82	Lm	Lint breed - 7cm	20.89€	79.80€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.82	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.93€	
1037-12221	3.05	Lm	3.05	m	klant wit (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	114.17 €
			8.52	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	40.04€	
			3.05	Lm	Lint breed - 7cm	20.89€	63.71€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.05	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	8.72€	
1037-12222	3.05	Lm	3.05	m	klant wit (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	114.17 €
			8.52	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	40.04€	
			3.05	Lm	Lint breed - 7cm	20.89€	63.71€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.05	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	8.72€	
1037-5136	7.00	St.	7	st	Overgordijn : festonsteek (getrenst) (B 0.000 x H 0.000)	16.00€	112.00€	112.00 €
1037-6225	5.880	Lm	5.88	Lm	ds plafond sleuf	9.36€	55.04€	55.04 €
1037-6226	16.690	Lm	16.69	Lm	ds plafond sleuf	9.36€	156.22€	156.22 €
1037-6227	4.170	Lm	4.17	Lm	ds plafond sleuf	9.36€	39.03€	39.03 €
Subtotaal voor order 1037 : 1280.32 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1280.32 €

PRO FORMA

sophie2210

Bonnr.: 542

Datum: 01-10-2019

sophie@stintex.be

Leverbon : 591 **Datum : 27-09-2019**

Order: 1037		Ref: horebeke						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1037-12199	4.24	Lm	4.24	m	klant wit (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	146.14 €
			5.68	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	43.74€	
			4.24	Lm	Lint breed - 7cm	20.89€	88.57€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.24	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	12.13€	
1037-12200	4.24	Lm	4.24	m	klant wit (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	146.14 €
			5.68	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	43.74€	
			4.24	Lm	Lint breed - 7cm	20.89€	88.57€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.24	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	12.13€	
1037-12201	3.82	Lm	3.82	m	klant wit (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	132.47 €
			8.52	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	40.04€	
			3.82	Lm	Lint breed - 7cm	20.89€	79.80€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.82	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.93€	
1037-12202	3.82	Lm	3.82	m	klant wit (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	132.47 €
			8.52	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	40.04€	
			3.82	Lm	Lint breed - 7cm	20.89€	79.80€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.82	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.93€	
1037-12203	3.82	Lm	3.82	m	klant wit (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	132.47 €
			8.52	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	40.04€	
			3.82	Lm	Lint breed - 7cm	20.89€	79.80€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.82	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.93€	
1037-12221	3.05	Lm	3.05	m	klant wit (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	114.17 €
			8.52	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	40.04€	
			3.05	Lm	Lint breed - 7cm	20.89€	63.71€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.05	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	8.72€	
1037-12222	3.05	Lm	3.05	m	klant wit (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	114.17 €
			8.52	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	40.04€	
			3.05	Lm	Lint breed - 7cm	20.89€	63.71€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.05	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	8.72€	
1037-5136	7.00	St.	7	st	Overgordijn : festonsteek (getrenst) (B 0.000 x H 0.000)	16.00€	112.00€	112.00 €
1037-6225	5.880	Lm	5.88	Lm	ds plafond sleuf	9.36€	55.04€	55.04 €
1037-6226	16.690	Lm	16.69	Lm	ds plafond sleuf	9.36€	156.22€	156.22 €
1037-6227	4.170	Lm	4.17	Lm	ds plafond sleuf	9.36€	39.03€	39.03 €
Subtotaal voor order 1037 : 1280.32 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1280.32 €